
Year 5 Weekly Timetable 

     

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 44  פרשת חקת בלק   

You will be notified of 
when and where to 
collect the Distance 
Learning work packs for 
next week. 

Monday 29th June/ ז' תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 30th June/ ח' תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 1st July/ט' תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Thursday 2nd July/ י' תמוז    Kodesh & Chol 

Friday 3rd July/ י"א תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

    

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 45  פרשת פנחס   

There will be no 
Distance Learning work 
packs to collect, as the 
girls are back in school 
on Monday 13th. 

Monday 6th July/י"ד תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 7th July/ט"ו תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 8th July/ ט"ז תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Thursday 9th July/ י"ז תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Friday 10th July/ י"ח תמוז    Kodesh & Chol 

    

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 46  מטות מסעי פרשת    1. There will not be lunch in 
school, girls should bring in 
a snack for morning break 

2. The girls will need the 
following resources, which 
should be contained in a 
pencil case or ziploc bag 
with their name clearly 
labelled on it: 

• 2 pencils 

• 2 pens 

• (handwriting) 

• rubber 

• glue stick 

• set of colours and/or 
fine liners 

• scissors 

• ruler 

• pencil sharpener 
 

Monday 13th July/ 9:45   כ"א תמוזam – 12:45pm  

Tuesday 14th July/9:45   כ"ב תמוזam – 12:45pm  

Wednesday 15th July/ 9:45   כ"ג תמוזam – 12:45pm  

Thursday 16th July/9:45   כ"ד תמוזam – 12:45pm  

Friday 17th July/ 9:45   כ"ה תמוזam – 12:45pm  

    

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 47  דברים פרשת    

Distance Learning work 
packs for this week will 
have been given to the 
girls in school, on Friday 
17th. 
 

Monday 20th July/ כ"ח תמוז    Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 21st July/ כ"ט תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 22nd July/ א'  מנחם אב   Kodesh & Chol 

Thursday 23rd July/ ב' מנחם אב   Kodesh & Chol 

Friday 24th July/ ג' מנחם אב   Kodesh & Chol 

 


